C O N T E N T  C R E A T I O N
Creator A16 AI+
C R E A T O R  A 1 6  A I +  A 3 H V F G - 2 8 6 U S
“2025-05-10 - Changes to the product specifications and errors excepted. The product presentation may differ from the product. Microsoft, Windows, the Windows logo, and DirectX are trademarks or registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the
United States and / or other countries. Intel, the Intel logo, Intel Inside, the Intel Inside logo, Intel Core and Core Inside are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the US and other countries. Other trademarks and trade names refer to the respective owners or
their products.”
Specification
Manufacturer Part # CA16A3H286
OS Windows 11 Home
(MSI recommends Windows 11 Pro for business)
CPU AMD Ryzen™ AI 7 350
CPU Speed 2.0 - 5GHz
Chipset -
Color Lunar Gray
Screen Size 16" QHD+ 240Hz Thin Bezel 100% DCI-P3 IPS Level Panel
Resolution (2560x1600)
16:10
GPU NVIDIA® GeForce RTX™ 4060 Laptop GPU
Video Memory 8G GDDR6
Keyboard Per-key RGB Keyboard (99 key)
Speaker 2x2W Speaker, 4x2W Woofer
Memory 32GB LPDDR5x
LPDDR5x-7500
HDD Capacity 1TB NVMe SSD Gen4x4
HDD Interface NVMe
TPM TPM2.0
LAN GB LAN (Up to 2.5G)
WLAN Qualcomm WiFi7
Bluetooth BT 5.4
Card Reader -
Webcam 1080p FHD with shutter
USB 2x USB 3.2 Gen2
Type-C Port 1x USB-C USB 4 w/DP&PD3.0
Video Port v2.1
Audio Port 1 combo (Hi-Res Audio)
AC Power Adaptor 240 W
Battery Pack 4 cell (99.9Whr) Li-Polymer
Dimension 14"x 10.24"x 0.79"
Weight 4.63 lbs
Manufacturer Warranty 1 year Limited warranty (Include 1 Year Global)